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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-50

79-100

79-225

79-489

79-500

79-542-

79-761

79-1087

80-61

80-202

80-263

80-M8

80-916

80-1031

80-1044

81-77

81-82

81-337

81-404

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Bai-khnff

Barker

Barrett

Barefoot

Barrs

B Bane

Bartholomew

Bariitiill

Barrs

Barrs

Barrier

Barrs

Barrs, Sr.

Bannister

Barnhill

Barrs

Ra rnum

Barton

Banks

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Drmplr] Cyril

West Columbia

Robert Elliott

Lexinoton

Hosea Talmadqe
Sumter, SC

Donald Wayne

Lexington, S.C

Larry Tyrone, J:

Gaston, S. C.

Richard Lee

Columbia, S.C.

Steven

Columbia. S.C.

Robert Haven
Irmo, SC
Robert Lee
West Cola, SC
James Leroy

West Cola, SC
William Lee

Lexington, SC
Robert Lee
West Cola, SC
Larry Tyrone
Gaston, SC
Adolph Franklin

West Cola. SC

Tommy Bel ton

Columbia. SC

James Belton

Gaston r SC

Sam

Lexington. SC
Stephen Anthony

West Cola, S. C.
Vernon Boyd

Cayce, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hamby

Hecht

Roberts

Roland

Campbell

Wright

Baughman

Silvey

Bonne tt

David

Livingstone

Brown

Williams

Stroud

Wynne

Tedder

Robbins

Poole

.
Jackson

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sharon Elizabeth

Lexinqton

Nancy Ann

Lexinoton

Majrgle_^lbrjught_
Columbia, SC

Gloria Deanna

Leesville, S.C.

Teresa Janine

Gaston, S.C.

Connie Randolph

Columbia, S.C.

Jill Lee

Columbia. S.C.
Mary Swilley
Columbia, SC
Rita Faye
Gaston. SC
Mary Louise

West Cola, SC
Anna Marie

Columbia, SC
Stephanie Ellin
Cayce, SC
Sandra Cauble
Gaston, SC
Donna Black

Lexington, SC

Deborah Jean

West Cola. SC

Cathy Lynn

Swansea. SC

Reatha Mae

Columbia. SC
Sherry Dell

Wagener, S.C.

Mildred Irene

Cayce, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

42

26

36

29

44
45

21

16
19

15

43

38

22

21
ifO

39

27
20
25

19
28

2V
28
18

38
35
22
24

30

29

19

18

34

19
22
22
23

18

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

B ,

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Feb

M^r-
ti

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Aug

Aua
Dec

Dec

Jan

Mar

Mar
Mar

Apr
May
May

Sep
Sep
Oct
Nov

Nov

Nov

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan
Apr

Apr

May

May

Day

12

12

?n
27

8

11
11

13

21

22

30

31
27

Year

1979

1979

1Q7Q
ii

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979
29 1979
28

1*f

18
31
7
2fl
28

26
29
24
10
10

14

23

30

29

30
20
21

13

14

198C

1980

1980
1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1981

1981

1981

1981
1981
1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr
M

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun
Sep

SGp

Dec

Jar

Mai

Mai
Jun
Jun
Jnn
Jun

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Feb

Feb

Jan

Feb
Apr
May

May

May

Day

7

9

15

18
15

18

22

22

2

2̂fi

1

Year

1Q7Q
ii

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

197S
197<

22 198C

25i 198C
?1

2^n
2k

2̂0

23

26

6

10

31

10
21
1

14

14

1980

1980
1980
1980

JL9£0
1980

1980

1980

1981

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rftv RrVh C. Rarn^s

Richland County

Rev. J. David Myer,

Lexinqton, County,

Rev. Uril A. Stepp

Gaston, S. C.

John Land Johnson,

Lexinqton, S. C.

Rev. Herbert Baile1

Col umhi a (TJGX T Co }

Rev. Stafford L. £
Columbia, SC

Rev. C.J.Futrell

Columbia, SC
Rev. William F. Ro
Red Bank, SC
Rev. Kenneth D. Bu
Fairfield County,

RRV. Donald W. Cor

Gaston, SC

Mary J. Sturgeon

Columbia, SC

Rev. J. Frank Sett:

Lexineton County, i

Elliott F. McMillai

Lexington County, J
Rev Carl B. Koon

Aiken Cty, S.C.

Jeanette R. Swygert

A-ssoc Judge

RFM ARKc?

i.e. Consent

Consent

Probate Judqe

•

q T

wing

rers.III
f •
sbee
hr-3C
1
py

N.P.for SC

e

C

N.P . fo r SC
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